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Iowa (W) vs Michigan (W)

University of Iowa Aquatic Center

Results - Iowa (W) vs Michigan (W)
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:37.34 ! Wisconsin2/15/2012

A Osten, A Wanland, R Palm, R Thompson

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:40.11Michigan

1) McNair MacNeil, Maggie SO 2) r:+0.20 Tucker, Miranda SR

3) r:+0.40 Maiocco, Claire JR 4) r:+0.21 Pyshnenko, Daria JR

24.88 52.71 1:17.38 1:40.11

A2 1:44.10Iowa

1) Pawloski, Zoe J FR 2) r:+0.42 Ohlensehlen, Sage JR

3) r:+0.27 Drake, Kelsey JR 4) r:+0.39 Ziegert, Maddie FR

26.51 55.76 1:20.60 1:44.10

B3 1:45.36Iowa

1) Koluch, Julia FR 2) r:+0.40 Olesiak, Aleksandra FR

3) r:+0.20 Schemmel, Sarah JR 4) r:+0.44 McDougall, Lauren SO

26.66 56.38 1:21.55 1:45.36

B4 1:46.28Michigan

1) Venter, Mariella G FR 2) r:+0.19 Hughes, Alex JR

3) r:+0.40 Margett, Alexis JR 4) r:+0.08 Krause, Vanessa SR

26.48 56.86 1:22.36 1:46.28

C5 x1:48.72Iowa

1) Clark, Georgia K FR 2) r:+0.38 Horner, Lexi JR

3) r:+0.11 Hackett, Meghan SR 4) r:+0.52 Wooden, Ariel FR

27.62 57.97 1:24.05 1:48.72

 
Event 2  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 9:39.44 ! Becky Stoughton2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Michigan FR1 9:44.11Sims, Kaitlynn S

r:+0.86  27.35 56.38 1:25.68 1:54.95

2:24.16 2:53.28 3:22.41 3:51.68

4:21.13 4:50.54 5:19.81 5:49.22

6:18.59 6:47.79 7:17.44 7:46.91

8:16.56 8:46.23 9:15.44 9:44.11

Michigan JR2 9:58.41Schmidt, Sierra K

r:+0.71  27.43 57.15 1:27.21 1:57.50

2:27.78 2:57.95 3:28.13 3:58.45

4:28.72 4:58.88 5:28.96 5:58.93

6:28.96 6:58.82 7:28.79 7:58.88

8:28.99 8:59.10 9:29.11 9:58.41

Michigan FR3 10:15.14Lau, Octavia K

r:+0.70  28.54 59.41 1:30.32 2:01.00

2:31.56 3:02.30 3:33.35 4:04.06

4:34.74 5:05.21 5:36.18 6:07.12

6:38.20 7:09.86 7:41.53 8:12.93

8:43.90 9:14.85 9:44.84 10:15.14

Iowa FR4 10:24.30Brooker, Anna C

r:+0.77  28.79 59.92 1:31.43 2:03.04

2:34.64 3:06.61 3:38.42 4:10.34

4:42.12 5:13.49 5:44.79 6:15.96

6:47.08 7:18.29 7:49.21 8:20.46

8:51.55 9:22.54 9:53.71 10:24.30

Iowa SO5 10:41.85Hartley, Taylor E

r:+0.76  29.31 1:00.85 1:32.79 2:05.04

2:36.87 3:08.88 3:41.02 4:13.23

4:45.38 5:17.67 5:50.16 6:22.80

6:55.33 7:27.94 8:00.74 8:33.29

9:05.64 9:38.04 10:10.30 10:41.85

Iowa FR6 10:50.31Blumenau, Helena S

r:+0.77  28.93 1:00.45 1:32.40 2:04.47

2:36.55 3:09.10 3:41.83 4:14.85

4:47.93 5:20.88 5:53.89 6:27.06

7:00.24 7:33.17 8:06.33 8:39.39

9:12.49 9:45.81 10:18.68 10:50.31

Iowa SO7 x10:55.73Thomas, Alleyna H

r:+0.85  29.75 1:01.62 1:34.24 2:07.52

2:40.39 3:13.44 3:46.94 4:20.12

4:53.08 5:26.09 5:59.25 6:32.27

7:05.35 7:38.51 8:11.72 8:44.70

9:17.91 9:51.07 10:23.97 10:55.73

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 1:44.23 ! Mackenzie Padington11/16/2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa SR1 1:49.53Burvill, Hannah J

r:+0.76  26.18 54.12 1:22.29 1:49.53

Iowa SO2 1:49.93McDougall, Lauren

r:+0.65  26.11 54.09 1:22.05 1:49.93

Michigan FR3 1:50.27Glass, Megan E

r:+0.72  26.74 54.48 1:22.46 1:50.27

Michigan SR4 1:50.98Hicks, Chloe A

r:+0.87  26.61 54.65 1:22.85 1:50.98

Michigan FR5 1:52.47Tang, Katii

r:+0.74  26.13 54.91 1:23.88 1:52.47

Iowa SR6 1:52.60Fluit, Allyssa

r:+0.82  26.14 54.62 1:23.73 1:52.60

Michigan FR7 x1:53.57Bauer, Maddie M

r:+0.79  26.38 55.30 1:24.51 1:53.57

Iowa FR8 x1:54.19Rink, Macy I

r:+0.73  26.44 55.13 1:24.55 1:54.19

Iowa FR--- X1:54.90Lang, Erin M

r:+0.82  26.86 55.79 1:25.56 1:54.90

Iowa FR--- X1:56.39Lange, Payton K

r:+0.81  27.67 57.10 1:26.93 1:56.39

 
Event 4  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Pool Record: 51.95 ! Katherine Berkoff12/8/2017

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa FR1 55.57Sansome, Emilia

13.20 26.99 41.41 55.57

Michigan FR2 55.93Venter, Mariella G

13.19 27.19 41.76 55.93

Iowa FR3 56.39Koluch, Julia

13.41 27.58 42.02 56.39

Michigan SR4 57.47Schafer, Jacqui S

13.65 28.10 42.83 57.47

Iowa FR5 57.83Pawloski, Zoe J

13.66 28.27 43.17 57.83
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University of Iowa Aquatic Center

Results - Iowa (W) vs Michigan (W)

(Event 4  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa FR6 x59.10Clark, Georgia K

13.91 28.61 43.81 59.10

Michigan FR7 59.67Kudryashova, Sophia R

14.12 28.87 44.38 59.67

Michigan FR8 x1:00.71Kikilo, Kate P

14.47 29.51 45.13 1:00.71

 
Event 5  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Pool Record: 58.76 ! Emily McClellan12/7/2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Michigan SR1 1:02.58Tucker, Miranda L

r:+0.69  13.72 29.70 46.05 1:02.58

Iowa FR2 1:03.42Olesiak, Aleksandra

r:+0.69  14.80 30.22 46.79 1:03.42

Iowa JR3 1:05.41Ohlensehlen, Sage C

r:+0.71  13.97 30.58 47.67 1:05.41

Iowa FR4 1:05.87Mekus, Zoe L

r:+0.69  14.98 30.94 48.04 1:05.87

Iowa JR5 x1:06.75Horner, Lexi R

r:+0.75  14.37 31.40 48.85 1:06.75

Michigan JR6 1:07.00Hughes, Alex C

r:+0.76  14.61 31.74 49.15 1:07.00

Michigan SO7 1:07.90Kwan, Victoria N

r:+0.78  14.85 32.09 49.96 1:07.90

Iowa FR--- X1:06.56Crane, Cc P

r:+0.66  14.66 31.63 48.94 1:06.56

Iowa FR--- X1:07.14Hanley, Paige M

r:+0.74  14.22 31.10 49.14 1:07.14

 
Event 6  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

Pool Record: 1:55.19 ! Dakota Luther12/9/2017

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa JR1 1:59.45Drake, Kelsey D

r:+0.72  27.27 58.41 1:28.73 1:59.45

Michigan SR2 2:00.15Krause, Vanessa L

r:+0.68  27.69 58.37 1:29.20 2:00.15

Michigan JR3 2:02.81Cleason, Emma C

r:+0.70  28.34 59.53 1:30.84 2:02.81

Michigan JR4 2:03.00Krolikowski, Kate M

r:+0.69  28.21 59.48 1:31.45 2:03.00

Michigan JR5 x2:07.43Margett, Alexis A

r:+0.78  28.50 1:00.67 1:33.98 2:07.43

Iowa FR6 2:09.71Reeder, Grace C

r:+0.73  29.01 1:01.70 1:35.08 2:09.71

Iowa FR7 2:12.21Kaufman, Christina M

r:+0.76  29.90 1:02.95 1:37.18 2:12.21

Iowa SR8 x2:13.66Lenderink, Amy L

r:+0.69  29.37 1:03.29 1:37.47 2:13.66

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 22.04 ! Rebecca Thompson2/16/2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Michigan JR1 23.44Pyshnenko, Daria

r:+0.78  11.41 23.44

Iowa SR2 23.47Burvill, Hannah J

r:+0.73  11.54 23.47

Michigan JR3 23.97Maiocco, Claire O

r:+0.66  11.81 23.97

Iowa FR4 24.04Ziegert, Maddie A

r:+0.72  11.56 24.04

Iowa JR5 24.10Schemmel, Sarah N

r:+0.80  11.77 24.10

Michigan FR6 24.19Tang, Katii

r:+0.72  11.77 24.19

Iowa SR7 x24.76Sauer, Samantha E

r:+0.73  11.97 24.76

Iowa SR--- X25.68Hackett, Meghan M

r:+0.69  12.39 25.68

Michigan SO--- SCRMcNair MacNeil, Maggie

 
Event 8  Women 1 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 360.65 ! Bianca Alvarez2/16/2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Iowa JR1 322.20Mathews, Jayah

Michigan JR2 310.60McPherson, Camryn

Michigan SO3 300.65Klein, Allie R

Michigan JR4 292.45Canale, Nikki

Iowa SO5 278.90Tamborski, Samantha

Michigan JR6 x268.40Cutshaw, Christy L

Iowa SR7 264.00Strandberg, Thelma

Michigan FR--- X276.95Hogan, Lucy E

Michigan FR--- X253.90Cheetham, Lauren C

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 48.28 ! Rebecca Thompson2/18/2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Michigan SO1 49.81MacNeil, Maggie J

r:+0.71  11.57 24.24 37.25 49.81

Iowa SR2 50.58Burvill, Hannah J

r:+0.76  11.90 24.73 37.86 50.58

Iowa SO3 51.72McDougall, Lauren

r:+0.68  11.98 25.03 38.40 51.72

Michigan SR4 52.22Krause, Vanessa L

r:+0.64  11.73 25.10 38.80 52.22

Michigan FR5 52.68Tang, Katii

r:+0.72  12.14 25.52 39.27 52.68

Iowa FR6 53.28Rink, Macy I

r:+0.75  12.30 25.83 39.83 53.28

Michigan FR7 x53.39Kudryashova, Sophia R

r:+0.80  12.53 25.71 39.68 53.39

Iowa FR8 x53.40Ziegert, Maddie A

r:+0.79  12.29 25.59 39.62 53.40

Iowa SR--- X52.94Sauer, Samantha E

r:+0.75  12.16 25.65 39.53 52.94

Iowa FR--- X53.22Wooden, Ariel E

r:+0.72  12.16 25.63 39.56 53.22

Iowa FR--- X53.81Lange, Payton K

r:+0.79  12.48 26.03 40.11 53.81

Iowa FR--- X56.19Blumenau, Helena S

r:+0.73  12.53 26.76 41.55 56.19
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Results - Iowa (W) vs Michigan (W)
 
Event 10  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

Pool Record: 1:52.18 ! Lucie Nordmann12/9/2017

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa FR1 2:00.03Sansome, Emilia

28.06 58.32 1:29.35 2:00.03

Michigan FR2 2:02.08Venter, Mariella G

28.50 59.10 1:30.51 2:02.08

Michigan SR3 2:02.43Hicks, Chloe A

29.53 1:00.49 1:31.68 2:02.43

Michigan SR4 2:02.62Schafer, Jacqui S

28.92 59.80 1:31.38 2:02.62

Iowa FR5 2:05.65Brooker, Anna C

29.78 1:01.35 1:33.73 2:05.65

Iowa FR6 2:06.27Lang, Erin M

29.83 1:01.21 1:33.98 2:06.27

Michigan FR7 x2:08.37Kikilo, Kate P

30.51 1:02.54 1:35.27 2:08.37

Iowa FR8 x2:11.04Clark, Georgia K

29.96 1:02.77 1:36.82 2:11.04

Iowa FR--- X2:02.91Koluch, Julia

29.36 1:00.63 1:32.17 2:02.91

Iowa FR--- X2:10.43Pawloski, Zoe J

29.92 1:02.33 1:36.31 2:10.43

 
Event 11  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

Pool Record: 2:05.85 ! Emma C Reaney12/8/2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Michigan SR1 2:17.01Tucker, Miranda L

r:+0.73  32.22 1:07.83 1:42.79 2:17.01

Iowa FR2 2:17.69Olesiak, Aleksandra

r:+0.50  31.92 1:07.50 1:42.66 2:17.69

Michigan JR3 2:23.36Hughes, Alex C

r:+0.78  33.34 1:10.20 1:46.80 2:23.36

Michigan SO4 2:24.78Kwan, Victoria N

r:+0.87  33.33 1:09.91 1:47.01 2:24.78

Iowa FR5 2:25.20Crane, Cc P

r:+0.70  33.34 1:10.35 1:47.98 2:25.20

Iowa FR6 2:25.22Mekus, Zoe L

r:+0.78  32.91 1:09.64 1:46.65 2:25.22

Iowa JR7 x2:25.82Horner, Lexi R

r:+0.81  33.06 1:10.56 1:48.15 2:25.82

Iowa JR--- X2:25.80Ohlensehlen, Sage C

r:+0.79  33.33 1:09.98 1:47.69 2:25.80

Iowa FR--- XDQHanley, Paige M

r:+0.74  32.83 1:10.20 1:49.37 DQ

 
Event 12  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 4:37.01 ! Mackenzie Padington11/15/2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Michigan FR1 4:49.77Sims, Kaitlynn S

r:+0.84  27.39 56.31 1:25.54 1:54.90

2:24.22 2:53.55 3:22.83 3:52.16

4:21.37 4:49.77

Michigan JR2 4:53.85Schmidt, Sierra K

r:+0.75  27.09 56.94 1:27.02 1:57.14

2:26.93 2:56.29 3:25.85 3:55.39

4:25.01 4:53.85

Michigan FR3 4:57.98Lau, Octavia K

r:+0.68  26.92 56.64 1:26.95 1:57.35

2:27.72 2:57.98 3:28.05 3:58.20

4:28.43 4:57.98

Iowa SR4 4:58.88Fluit, Allyssa

r:+0.82  27.20 57.04 1:27.23 1:57.72

2:28.14 2:58.35 3:28.71 3:59.14

4:29.38 4:58.88

Michigan FR5 x5:00.26Bauer, Maddie M

r:+0.78  27.99 58.50 1:28.91 1:59.44

2:30.18 3:00.94 3:31.47 4:01.74

4:31.71 5:00.26

Iowa FR6 5:01.88Sansome, Emilia

r:+0.73  27.12 57.20 1:27.55 1:58.14

2:29.12 3:00.12 3:30.84 4:01.64

4:32.45 5:01.88

Iowa SO7 5:15.84Hartley, Taylor E

r:+0.77  28.68 59.59 1:31.20 2:03.20

2:35.48 3:07.88 3:39.94 4:12.12

4:44.27 5:15.84

Iowa FR8 x5:19.12Blumenau, Helena S

r:+0.77  28.60 59.78 1:31.81 2:04.15

2:36.60 3:08.91 3:41.60 4:14.27

4:46.92 5:19.12

Iowa SO--- SCRThomas, Alleyna H

 
Event 13  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Pool Record: 51.57 ! Maggie McNair MacNeil11/3/2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Michigan SO1 51.43McNair MacNeil, Maggie

r:+0.68  11.37 24.14 37.70 51.43

Iowa JR2 54.36Drake, Kelsey D

r:+0.71  11.88 25.61 39.58 54.36

Michigan JR3 55.51Maiocco, Claire O

r:+0.69  11.95 26.08 40.89 55.51

Michigan FR4 55.98Glass, Megan E

r:+0.70  11.84 26.16 41.04 55.98

Iowa JR5 56.29Schemmel, Sarah N

r:+0.79  12.04 26.42 41.35 56.29

Michigan JR6 x56.79Margett, Alexis A

r:+0.75  12.26 26.57 41.52 56.79

Iowa FR7 59.13Wooden, Ariel E

r:+0.73  12.54 27.12 42.93 59.13

Iowa SR8 x59.45Hackett, Meghan M

r:+0.71  12.85 27.69 43.28 59.45

Iowa SR--- X1:00.09Lenderink, Amy L

r:+0.64  12.91 27.73 43.70 1:00.09

Iowa FR--- X1:00.88Kaufman, Christina M

r:+0.68  13.15 28.61 44.82 1:00.88

Iowa SO--- X1:03.48Thomas, Alleyna H

r:+0.83  13.49 29.55 46.33 1:03.48

 
Event 14  Women 3 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 410.65 ! Bianca Alvarez2/17/2011

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Iowa SO1 341.55Tamborski, Samantha

Michigan JR2 339.35Canale, Nikki
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Results - Iowa (W) vs Michigan (W)

(Event 14  Women 3 mtr Diving)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Iowa JR3 319.40Mathews, Jayah

Michigan JR4 314.00McPherson, Camryn

Michigan SO5 293.00Klein, Allie R

Michigan FR6 x283.25Hogan, Lucy E

Iowa SR7 268.25Strandberg, Thelma

Michigan JR8 x267.40Cutshaw, Christy L

Michigan FR9 x248.00Cheetham, Lauren C

 
Event 15  Women 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 1:55.18 ! Emma C Reaney12/6/2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa JR1 2:03.59Drake, Kelsey D

r:+0.67  26.41 58.35 1:33.97 2:03.59

Michigan SO2 2:05.42Kwan, Victoria N

r:+0.77  27.70 59.35 1:36.29 2:05.42

Michigan JR3 2:05.88Krolikowski, Kate M

r:+0.70  27.18 58.84 1:36.64 2:05.88

Michigan JR4 2:07.43Cleason, Emma C

r:+0.68  27.37 58.44 1:37.48 2:07.43

Iowa FR5 2:08.59Reeder, Grace C

r:+0.73  28.50 1:00.75 1:39.48 2:08.59

Iowa FR6 2:10.34Olesiak, Aleksandra

r:+0.72  29.69 1:03.30 1:40.14 2:10.34

Michigan JR7 x2:11.57Margett, Alexis A

r:+0.76  27.83 1:01.48 1:40.06 2:11.57

Iowa FR8 x2:12.04Brooker, Anna C

r:+0.76  28.73 1:01.05 1:41.79 2:12.04

 
Event 16  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool Record: 3:16.10 ! University of Minnesota11/17/2018

M Padington, C Nack, Z Avestruz, T Waddell

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:25.47Michigan

1) Krause, Vanessa L SR 2) r:+0.48 Glass, Megan FR

3) r:+0.35 MacNeil, Maggie SO 4) r:+0.41 Tucker, Miranda SR

r:+0.65  25.39 51.94 1:16.72 1:43.42

2:08.03 2:33.95 2:58.79 3:25.47

A2 3:26.57Iowa

1) Sansome, Emilia FR 2) r:+0.34 Fluit, Allyssa SR

3) r:+0.60 McDougall, Lauren SO 4) r:+0.24 Burvill, Hannah SR

r:+0.75  25.62 52.78 1:08.81 1:44.92

2:09.90 2:37.04 3:00.92 3:26.57

B3 3:31.39Michigan

1) Kudryashova, Sophia R FR 2) r:+0.33 Tang, Katii FR

3) r:+0.21 Sims, Kaitlynn FR 4) r:+0.55 Bauer, Maddie FR

r:+0.77  25.84 52.62 1:09.10 1:45.45

2:11.30 2:39.40 3:04.96 3:31.39

B4 3:31.77Iowa

1) Schemmel, Sarah N JR 2) r:+0.34 Wooden, Ariel FR

3) r:+0.48 Sauer, Samantha SR 4) r:+0.31 Ziegert, Maddie FR

r:+0.81  25.39 53.41 1:19.05 1:46.74

2:11.83 2:39.83 3:04.51 3:31.77

C5 x3:35.19Michigan

1) Maiocco, Claire O JR 2) r:+0.30 Lau, Octavia FR

3) r:+0.41 Hicks, Chloe SR 4) r:+0.11 Venter, Mariella FR

r:+0.67  25.38 52.97 1:18.57 1:46.26

2:11.83 2:39.64 3:05.66 3:35.19

D6 x3:44.48Iowa

1) Lang, Erin M FR 2) r:+0.29 Pawloski, Zoe FR

3) r:+0.33 Clark, Georgia FR 4) r:+0.26 Blumenau, Helena FR

r:+0.81  26.93 55.89 1:22.11 1:50.58

2:17.75 2:48.25 3:14.80 3:44.48

C--- DQIowa

1) Lange, Payton K FR 2) r:+0.19 Rink, Macy FR

3) r:+0.50 Reeder, Grace FR 4) r:-0.01 Crane, Cc FR

r:+0.79  26.33 54.64 1:20.18 1:48.41

2:14.74 2:43.87 2:59.62 DQ

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 16

1. Michigan, University of 173

2. Iowa, University of 127


